ULTRABALL L-WRENCH 9-pc set
●Ultra Hex
●Magnetized
Maximum
Tilting angle 38°
ULTRABALL L-WRENCH 9-pc set  No.8409BP
No.8409BP
Unique ball configuration
allowing the tip to incline
38°maximum facilitates
tightening or loosening
of screws!
For detail, please contact
export@vessel.co.jp .
Highly durable but
no damage on screw surface!
3-point and 3-face contact
hexagonal shape maximizes
fastening effectiveness.
Section
Surface
Contact
●Good for fastening in a narrow place
Possible to fasten in a confined or narrow space.
●Ultra Ball
●Open-folded holder is
convenient for carrying
the hex wrenches.
(designed value)
Not damaged Damaged
144353
Inner Ctn.
Size Weight
No.8409BP With holder
H 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,10 mm
255ｍｍ
×
125ｍｍ
×
120ｍｍ
245ｍｍ
×
105ｍｍ
×
27ｍｍ
5sets 2kg
 Quantitypackage sizeSet contentEDP No.
Each of
the details
H 1.5
15
69
H 2
17.5
74
H 2.5
20
83.5
H 3
22
93.5
H 4
28
102.5
H 5
32
123.5
H 6
37
144
H 8
43
166
H 10
49
188.5
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
17-25, Fukae-kita 2-chome, Higashinari-ku, Osaka 537-0001 JAPAN
Tel : +81(0)6 6976-7778    Fax : +81(0)6 6972 9441
E-mail : export@vessel.co.jp   URL : http://www.vessel.co.jp/english/
Manufactured by
〈VBA series〉VESSEL BITS
●Holder included for hanging from the waist belt
●Anti-rust surface treatment
●Popular 2 sizes available
●Holder included for hanging from the waist belt
●Anti-rust surface treatment
●Popular 2 sizes available
Authentic Japan Product !
Specifications
65
110
484056
484057
VBA20651
VBA21101
10 sets 1.8kg
3.0kg
Non-electrolytic plated bit Ph2×65mm…10pcs.
Non-electrolytic plated bit Ph2×110mm…10pcs.
with one piece of holder case
135mm
×
220mm
×
90mm
165mm
×
180mm
×
105mm
50mm
×
100mm
85mm
×
120mm
EDP No. Model No. Contents Card Size
Inner Ctn.
 Quantity  Size  Weight
10 sets
17061521.015